
STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MAY 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

A

11 30% 35 95% 37 100% 29 78% 36 97% 30 81%

16 43% 2 5% 0 0% 7 19% 1 3% 6 16%

6 16% 0 0% 0 0% 1 3% 0 0% 1 3%

4 11% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

47.8 1
47.2 2
45.9 3
43.9 4
42.4 5
35.6 6

 

43.8 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KILOMBERO

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: M0ROGORO KING COLLINS

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
SOCIAL STUDIES

94%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

96%

F [01 - 10]

17

31
6
0
0
0

84%
16%
0%

FAILED 0 0%
37 100%

37

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

15
2
0
0
0

16
4
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

92%

0%

200%

88%
85%
71%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

45%

55%
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1 JESCA JUMA MBULU F 50 A 49 A 50 A 49 A 49 A 48 A 295 49.2 A 1.5
2 ROSE ELIAS LYABONGA F 50 A 49 A 49 A 49 A 49 A 49 A 295 49.2 A 1.5
3 ESTHER AMOS EMMANUEL F 48 A 50 A 48 A 47 A 49 A 48 A 290 48.3 A 3.5
4 VIVIAN WILLIAM KUYEYANA F 48 A 49 A 49 A 47 A 48 A 49 A 290 48.3 A 3.5
5 NAIMA OMARY KILUME F 48 A 47 A 49 A 47 A 47 A 47 A 285 47.5 A 5.5
6 NGUSSA NG'WANDU GUMUSU M 45 A 50 A 49 A 45 A 47 A 49 A 285 47.5 A 5.5

7 CHRISTINA MTETE NYERERE F 45 A 47 A 49 A 49 A 46 A 42 A 278 46.3 A 7.5
8 CREEDEN HYASINT LIBANDAMA M 43 A 50 A 49 A 41 A 47 A 48 A 278 46.3 A 7.5
9 JOSEPHINE  DANIIEL  MSIGWA F 39 B 50 A 49 A 46 A 45 A 48 A 277 46.2 A 9

10 FARAJA TUMAINI MWAKITAPILWA F 37 B 49 A 50 A 46 A 48 A 46 A 276 46.0 A 10
11 VIVIAN AGGREY MALILA M 45 A 50 A 48 A 43 A 45 A 44 A 275 45.8 A 11
12 MARIAM ADAM JUMBE F 39 B 47 A 45 A 45 A 48 A 49 A 273 45.5 A 12
13 FAUSTER ADDO MCHONDE F 37 B 50 A 49 A 42 A 45 A 48 A 271 45.2 A 14
14 MACREEN FELIX MWINGIRA F 39 B 44 A 47 A 47 A 47 A 47 A 271 45.2 A 14
15 MUGA KAHAMA LONGO M 39 B 50 A 50 A 44 A 47 A 41 A 271 45.2 A 14
16 SHAWALI HAMIS NASSORO M 38 B 49 A 49 A 43 A 44 A 47 A 270 45.0 A 16
17 RAHMA AMIRY MCHUMBUYE F 42 A 46 A 47 A 42 A 46 A 43 A 266 44.3 A 17.5
18 SHEIZACK SAID ABDALLAH M 44 A 47 A 48 A 44 A 46 A 37 B 266 44.3 A 17.5
19 ALLAN OSCAR CHINGILILE M 39 B 44 A 49 A 42 A 47 A 44 A 265 44.2 A 19.5
20 CAREEN EMMANUEL KALIYAYA F 40 B 47 A 45 A 41 A 45 A 47 A 265 44.2 A 19.5
21 JOEL SAFARI BUNINI M 33 B 48 A 45 A 43 A 48 A 46 A 263 43.8 A 21
22 RAYMOND FLORIAN ASSEY M 34 B 49 A 46 A 43 A 47 A 41 A 260 43.3 A 22
23 DASIUS LUSATO ERNEST M 29 C 47 A 50 A 39 B 47 A 47 A 259 43.2 A 23.5

55%

Page 2 of 3



STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MAY 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O

NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

55%

24 PENUEL GEORGE KERAMITI F 31 B 47 A 50 A 41 A 46 A 44 A 259 43.2 A 23.5
25 METHADAS HOPE MAGAI F 33 B 45 A 47 A 43 A 45 A 45 A 258 43.0 A 25
26 EBENEZER EDSON RWEGASIRA M 32 B 46 A 50 A 41 A 46 A 41 A 256 42.7 A 26
27 JAMES DANIEL PIUS M 29 C 48 A 47 A 38 B 47 A 46 A 255 42.5 A 27
28 DINES DEOGRATIUS COSMAS F 40 B 47 A 45 A 43 A 46 A 33 B 254 42.3 A 28
29 WILFRED ABINADABU NUHU M 31 B 47 A 46 A 44 A 43 A 39 B 250 41.7 A 29
30 MASOUD MASOUD KIDAGWE M 19 D 49 A 50 A 45 A 46 A 40 B 249 41.5 A 30
31 JERICK ZENO LIBONDOKA M 26 C 46 A 46 A 36 B 47 A 45 A 246 41.0 A 31
32 FRATEN STEPHANO JOSEPH M 22 C 46 A 48 A 36 B 44 A 44 A 240 40.0 B 32.5
33 HELLEN FEDRICK NGOWI F 27 C 48 A 46 A 31 B 45 A 43 A 240 40.0 B 32.5
34 EMERCIANA EDWARD KASUMUNI F 19 D 46 A 45 A 39 B 43 A 43 A 235 39.2 B 34
35 HYUGEN ZABLON MWAKUPILI M 21 C 45 A 47 A 40 B 39 B 38 B 230 38.3 B 35
36 JACKLINE DAMIAN KIMATI F 17 D 40 B 45 A 41 A 42 A 37 B 222 37.0 B 36
37 ANGEL THOMAS NDUNGURU F 19 D 37 B 46 A 26 C 42 A 30 C 200 33.3 B 37
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